BHEX 3RA4H(E)

8:00

30

9:00

30

10:00

30

11:00

30

12:00

30

13:00

30

14:00

30

15:00

30

16:00

30

17:00

30

14

F1RE (BS5LKR—)) 48

F205 (ASEE) 3/

10:00-12:00
RiEBERBERE S
& - REBE
T—%277N—-7ERRH

12:10-13:10

EER - R8RS

12:10-13:10

b/tI/hBﬁj T R—

B étﬁﬁ_
BE L m a8l

e HABEI—Tr2—9—ES (JATCO)

@:30—1 335 pEest )

4

13:35-14:05 — 88 (0-01
B - AR
ER : I5BEE. MIRE=

~ 0-04)

14:05-14:55
—j%EE (0-05~ O-10)
RS - B
& EJIER. BiIEE

14:55-15:20 —f%3sERE (011}31 ~ 0-13)

M -
BEE : NABE

15:30-16:20
7—7%av 71
(WSP1-1 ~ WSP1-4)
BREBEERCLRGERD
SEBROEE

BER  %EEE. $H5AHE

16:30-17:30
HRIEEE 1

EEBREEBEEROHEL

BE NEEA
AL RIBEE®
T WARBETIS

8:00

30

9:00

30

10:00

30

11:00

30

12:00

30

13:00

30

14:00

30

15:00

3

o

16:00

30

17:00

30

3A5H(XL)

|
E18IE (H5VE—)) 408

9:00-9:30 —p@i=EE (O-14 ~ O-17)
FEfiei - FREARNTE
R IORA). PFEiE

9:30-10:20
—fiziERE (O-18 ~ O-23)
RS - BR

R R, SHWEF
10:30-11:20
77—Rtvi 3> (ASO01 ~ AS05)
BEREErT

ER : Bt REER
IXT—9— 1 I|MEEF

11:20-12:00
77—-—Ktvar(AS06~ AS09)
FE - J—7 13— NEBPS

ER  HRER. BB
AT —9— UNIEBHF

12:10-13:00
SoFarteI)r—

U WD 1 BUERRSE
EE : RS
BE | AR

HiE  ARERRETS
13:10-14:00
77—Rty> 3> (AS10~AS14)

B PREBRT
ER IOS. SHEA
A TF—F—  EDE
14:10-15:00

J)—933v7)2
(WSP2-1 ~ WSP2-4)
FHEBEEEDSEDREE
ER  FPERT. AELE

15:10-16:00  4ZRIEEE 2
BRI T 2 EREERORR
EiFR
R RIE
HE L JUEETT

Hig . 72T T AR
16:00-16:25
HRBERMERT - BAR




